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21 March 2024 

      RIVERVALE CONNECTS TERM 2 
  Highlights of the Term  

 
  *Sessions in bold will involve parents. 

 

 

Date Event Description 

29 March (Fri) Good Friday Public Holiday 

5 April (Fri) International Friendship Day 

10 April (Wed) Hari Raya Puasa 

17 April (Wed)  Primary 1 to 6 Student-Led Conference (Face to Face) 

22 April (Mon) - 26 April (Fri) Environment Week 

25 April (Thu) - 26 April (Fri) P5 NESS LJ to IHC 

29 April (Mon) - 3 May (Fri) 

 
Primary 3 - 6 Weighted Assessment (EL) 

Primary 5 - 6 Weighted Assessment (HMT) 
 

1 May (Wed) Labour Day Public Holiday 

2 May (Thu) P5 NESS LJ to IHC 

               6 May (Mon) - 10 May (Fri) Primary 3 - 6 Weighted Assessment (MT and SC) 

9 May (Thu) P2 NESS LJ to National Orchid Garden 

9 May (Thu) - 10 May (Fri) Primary 4 Museum Based Learning Journey 

13 May (Mon) - 17 May (Fri)  Primary 3 - 6 Weighted Assessment (MA) 

16 May (Thu) - 17 May (Fri) Primary 3 Math Trail (During Curriculum) 

20 May (Mon) - 21 May ( Tue) Primary 5 Math Trail (During Curriculum) 

22 May (Wed) Vesak Day Public Holiday 

23 May (Thurs) Primary 3 LJ to Singapore Zoo 

24 May (Fri) P6 ECG Sec Sch Fair/ Talk 

http://www.rivervalepri.moe.edu.sg/
https://instagram.com/rivervaleps?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=
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Dear Parents/Guardians,  

Rivervale Primary School would like to congratulate our students on the following achievements.  

1. Accolades 
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We look forward to partnering you in your child’s holistic development this term. Have a wonderful term 

ahead! 

With Warm Regards 

Your Partner-In-Education 

Radha G Subramaniam (Ms) 

Principal 

No. Award 

1. Publication of essay on Xin Tian Di  

● Ang Jing Tian (4 Respect) 

2. U12 Montfort Football Fiesta 2023 (4th in position) 

● Fadil Akmal Bin Faizan (6 Respect) 
● Akmal Firdaus Bin Muhammad Fadhil (6 Resilience) 
● Janaarrdan Sathesh (6 Resilience) 
● Muhammad Ryan Bin Muhamad Rizal (6 Resilience) 
● Rafieq Zulkhairy Bin Muhammad Raziff (6 Resilience) 
● Cayden Chong (6 Integrity) 
● Chai Jie An (6 Care) 
● Malekala Viraaj (6 Care) 
● Alif Amsyar Bin Nasir (6 Harmony) 
● Ensel Wong Chun Jing (6 Harmony) 
● Muhammad Rudy Syazwan Bin Muhammad Riduan (6 Harmony) 

 

3. The Netball Academy Netball Carnival 2023 (Junior Division) (2nd in position) 

● Tee Yu En (5 Respect) 

● Qaisah Batrisya Binte Suhaimi (5 Respect) 

● Dhia Humaira Binte Muhammad Fazil (5 Respect) 

● Cheong Yu Ching, Esther (5 Respect) 

● Foo Xin Yin (5 Responsibility) 

● Nur Shifa Binte Muhammad Fitri (5 Harmony) 

● Amelia Hamid (5 Harmony) 

● Tan Qiao En, Jaime (5 Harmony) 

● Safiyyah Raudhah Binte Muhammad Azhar (4 Integrity) 

● Sahana Kiran Kumar (4 Integrity) 

● Zheng Aixin Joie (4 Respect) 

● Syakira Binte Abdul Rahman (4 Responsibility) 

 


